
Vereins -

Nr. Name Vorname Name A. S. W. P. A. S. W. P. A. S. W. P.

1. Platz 36. Eckner Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 255 115 81 56 174 59

2. Platz 11. Hiller Karin GKC Reutlingen 488 114 220 51 268 63

3. Platz 43. Weber Anka Ludwigsburger  GSRC 340 113 237 54 103 59

4. Platz 1. Heck Gisbert Ortenauer GKf 301 110 185 58 116 52

5. Platz 59. Falk Roland FB  Mannheim 472 109 229 54 243 55

6. Platz 2. Wälde Rolf Ortenauer GKf 523 108 278 47 245 61

7. Platz 63. Plate Marcus GSRC Karlsruhe 457 106 190 54 267 52

8. Platz 14. Ridinger Achim GRSC Mannheim 1999 891 105 313 57 578 48

9. Platz 28. Wagner Doris GKC Rottenburg / N 500 104 288 50 212 54

10. Platz 37. Milles-Kulakiz Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 669 103 501 45 168 58

11. Platz 31. Furtner Anita GKC Rottenburg / N 496 101 362 42 134 59

12. Platz 21. Effler Klaus GRSC Mannheim 1999 426 100 151 52 275 48

13. Platz 16. Schmitt Peter GRSC Mannheim 1999 623 100 237 55 386 45

14. Platz 34. Salzmann Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 679 100 334 46 345 54

15. Platz 8. Lawitschka Thomas GKC Reutlingen 801 100 275 60 526 40

16. Platz 17. Walter Wolfgang GRSC Mannheim 1999 573 99 289 49 284 50

17. Platz 30. Grötzinger Sonja GKC Rottenburg / N 517 98 413 37 104 61

18. Platz 35. Milles Johann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 493 96 301 52 192 44

19. Platz 10. Hiller Frank GKC Reutlingen 523 96 204 52 319 44

20. Platz 55. Helmling-Kratz Stefanie FB  Mannheim 609 96 233 50 376 46

21. Platz 50. Knöller Bianca Ludwigsburger  GSRC 621 96 350 45 271 51

22. Platz 18. Zehlicke Simone GRSC Mannheim 1999 602 94 460 37 142 57

23. Platz 57. Weber Angelika FB  Mannheim 732 93 257 48 475 45

24. Platz 22. Gauer Hildegard GRSC Mannheim 1999 448 92 176 50 272 42

25. Platz 23. Gauer Jean-Romain GRSC Mannheim 1999 643 92 403 38 240 54

26. Platz 3. Junker Martin Ortenauer GKf 691 92 522 35 169 57

27. Platz 61. Auer Klaus FB  Mannheim 954 91 391 53 563 38

28. Platz 32. Wagner Andreas GKC Rottenburg / N 496 90 223 47 273 43

29. Platz 45. Friedl Carola Ludwigsburger  GSRC 615 90 226 46 389 44

30. Platz 4. Waldmann Joachim Ortenauer GKf 684 90 387 43 297 47

31. Platz 41. Seybold Bernhard GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 889 90 336 54 553 36

32. Platz 15. Josic Zeljko GRSC Mannheim 1999 622 89 344 46 278 43

33. Platz 56. Kreimes Peter FB  Mannheim 629 89 272 46 357 43

34. Platz 24. Saliger Martin GRSC Mannheim 1999 815 89 379 43 436 46

35. Platz 12. Hirt Joachim GSRC Pforzheim 895 88 477 39 418 49

36. Platz 5. Hauser Miachel Ortenauer GKf 542 87 302 39 240 48

37. Platz 20. Schmetzer Tanja GRSC Mannheim 1999 640 87 476 40 164 47

38. Platz 52. Klotz Fritz Ludwigsburger  GSRC 636 86 312 44 324 42

39. Platz 40. Müller Alfred GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 709 86 467 35 242 51

40. Platz 53. Diemer Bernd FB  Mannheim 582 85 264 47 318 38

41. Platz 29. Weigel Bettina GKC Rottenburg / N 782 84 277 47 505 37

42. Platz 44. Graupeter Diane Ludwigsburger  GSRC 831 84 371 41 460 43

43. Platz 9. Verkamp Tamara GKC Reutlingen 1075 84 536 45 539 39

44. Platz 49. Schun Thierry Ludwigsburger  GSRC 842 83 469 39 373 44

45. Platz 6. Junker Helga Ortenauer GKf 737 82 174 54 563 28

46. Platz 54. Lauer Peter FB  Mannheim 915 81 304 48 611 33

47. Platz 46. Schneider Kurt Ludwigsburger  GSRC 780 78 403 39 377 39
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48. Platz 33. Kaltenecker Sonja GKC Rottenburg / N 661 77 291 41 370 36

49. Platz 38. Becker Monika GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 788 76 264 37 524 39

50. Platz 58. Vogt Werner FB  Mannheim 841 76 398 37 443 39

51. Platz 26. Storz Elke GKC Rottenburg / N 913 76 424 45 489 31

52. Platz 60. Kreimes Maria FB  Mannheim 732 75 392 41 340 34

53. Platz 27. Gaiser Edeltraud GKC Rottenburg / N 738 73 382 33 356 40

54. Platz 42. Ruff Georg GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1121 73 554 35 567 38

55. Platz 39. Wolff Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1168 71 475 38 693 33

56. Platz 47. Schneider Anita Ludwigsburger  GSRC 879 70 530 30 349 40

57. Platz 48. Schun Elisabeth Ludwigsburger  GSRC 863 66 375 36 488 30

58. Platz 19. Zehlicke Peter GRSC Mannheim 1999 878 66 375 41 503 25

59. Platz 13. Uhrig Christiane GSRC Pforzheim 1026 65 432 36 594 29

60. Platz 25. Förderer Bruno GRSC Mannheim 1999 1053 64 458 36 595 28

61. Platz Winkler Josef Ortenauer GKf 0 0

62. Platz Schmitt Renata Ludwigsburger  GSRC 0 0

63. Platz Kühn Renate FB  Mannheim 0 0

64. Platz Jung Frank GRSC Mannheim 1999 0 0

65. Platz Ritter Dirk GKC Rottenburg / N 0 0

66. Platz Gollmar Matthias GKC Rottenburg / N 0 0

67. Platz Ros Volker GSRC Pforzheim 0 0

68. Platz Fulde Claudia GSRC Pforzheim 0 0



Vereins -

Nr. Name Vorname Name A. S. W. P. A. S. W. P. A. S. W. P.

34. Salzmann Harald 679 100 334 46 345 54

35. Milles Johann 493 96 301 52 192 44

36. Eckner Manuela 255 115 81 56 174 59

37. Milles-Kulakiz Susan 669 103 501 45 168 58

Gesamt = 2096 414

1. Heck Gisbert 301 110 185 58 116 52

2. Wälde Rolf 523 108 278 47 245 61

3. Junker Martin 691 92 522 35 169 57

4. Waldmann Joachim 684 90 387 43 297 47

Gesamt = 2199 400

8. Lawitschka Thomas 801 100 275 60 526 40

9. Verkamp Tamara 1075 84 536 45 539 39

10. Hiller Frank 523 96 204 52 319 44

11. Hiller Karin 488 114 220 51 268 63

Gesamt = 2887 394

14. Ridinger Achim 891 105 313 57 578 48

15. Josic Zeljko 622 89 344 46 278 43

16. Schmitt Peter 623 100 237 55 386 45

17. Walter Wolfgang 573 99 289 49 284 50

Gesamt = 2709 393

30. Grötzinger Sonja 517 98 413 37 104 61

31. Furtner Anita 496 101 362 42 134 59

32. Wagner Andreas 496 90 223 47 273 43

33. Kaltenecker Sonja 661 77 291 41 370 36

Gesamt = 2170 366

43. Weber Anka 340 113 237 54 103 59

44. Graupeter Diane 831 84 371 41 460 43

45. Friedl Carola 615 90 226 46 389 44

46. Schneider Kurt 780 78 403 39 377 39

Gesamt = 2566 365

57. Weber Angelika 732 93 257 48 475 45

58. Vogt Werner 841 76 398 37 443 39

59. Falk Roland 472 109 229 54 243 55

60. Kreimes Maria 732 75 392 41 340 34

Gesamt = 2777 353

53. Diemer Bernd 582 85 264 47 318 38

54. Lauer Peter 915 81 304 48 611 33

55. Helmling-Kratz Stefanie 609 96 233 50 376 46

56. Kreimes Peter 629 89 272 46 357 43

Gesamt = 2735 351

18. Zehlicke Simone 602 94 460 37 142 57

19. Zehlicke Peter 878 66 375 41 503 25

20. Schmetzer Tanja 640 87 476 40 164 47

21. Effler Klaus 426 100 151 52 275 48

Gesamt = 2546 347

26. Storz Elke 913 76 424 45 489 31

27. Gaiser Edeltraud 738 73 382 33 356 40

28. Wagner Doris 500 104 288 50 212 54

29. Weigel Bettina 782 84 277 47 505 37

Gesamt = 2933 337

22. Gauer Hildegard 448 92 176 50 272 42

23. Gauer Jean-Romain 643 92 403 38 240 54

24. Saliger Martin 815 89 379 43 436 46

25. Förderer Bruno 1053 64 458 36 595 28

Gesamt = 2959 337

38. Becker Monika 788 76 264 37 524 39

39. Wolff Henry 1168 71 475 38 693 33

40. Müller Alfred 709 86 467 35 242 51

41. Seybold Bernhard 889 90 336 54 553 36
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Gesamt = 3554 323

47. Schneider Anita 879 70 530 30 349 40

48. Schun Elisabeth 863 66 375 36 488 30

49. Schun Thierry 842 83 469 39 373 44

50. Knöller Bianca 621 96 350 45 271 51

Gesamt = 3205 315

Vereins -

Name A. S. W. P.

1. Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2096 414

2. Platz GKF  Ortenau 2199 400

3. Platz GKC Reutlingen 2887 394

4. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 2709 393

5. Platz GKC Rottenburg / N 2170 366

6. Platz Ludwigsburger  GSRC 2566 365

7. Platz FB  Mannheim 2777 353

8. Platz FB  Mannheim 2735 351

9. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 2546 347

10. Platz GKC Rottenburg / N 2933 337

11. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 2959 337

12. Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3554 323

13. Platz Ludwigsburger  GSRC 3205 315

Ludwigsburger  GSRC13
Platz

Gesamt 

BW Mannschaft - Romme Meisterschaft 2014



Vereins -

Nr. Name Vorname Name A. S. W. P. A. S. W. P. A. S. W. P.

1. Heck Gisbert 301 110 185 58 116 52

2. Wälde Rolf 523 108 278 47 245 61

Gesamt = 824 218

36. Eckner Manuela 255 115 81 56 174 59

37. Milles-Kulakiz Susan 669 103 501 45 168 58

Gesamt = 924 218

10. Hiller Frank 523 96 204 52 319 44

11. Hiller Karin 488 114 220 51 268 63

Gesamt = 1011 210

30. Grötzinger Sonja 517 98 413 37 104 61

31. Furtner Anita 496 101 362 42 134 59

Gesamt = 1013 199

16. Schmitt Peter 623 100 237 55 386 45

17. Walter Wolfgang 573 99 289 49 284 50

Gesamt = 1196 199

34. Salzmann Harald 679 100 334 46 345 54

35. Milles Johann 493 96 301 52 192 44

Gesamt = 1172 196

14. Ridinger Achim 891 105 313 57 578 48

15. Josic Zeljko 622 89 344 46 278 43

Gesamt = 1513 194

28. Wagner Doris 500 104 288 50 212 54

29. Weigel Bettina 782 84 277 47 505 37

Gesamt = 1282 188

20. Schmetzer Tanja 640 87 476 40 164 47

21. Effler Klaus 426 100 151 52 275 48

Gesamt = 1066 187

55. Helmling-Kratz Stefanie 609 96 233 50 376 46

56. Kreimes Peter 629 89 272 46 357 43

Gesamt = 1238 185

22. Gauer Hildegard 448 92 176 50 272 42

23. Gauer Jean-Romain 643 92 403 38 240 54

Gesamt = 1091 184

59. Falk Roland 472 109 229 54 243 55

60. Kreimes Maria 732 75 392 41 340 34

Gesamt = 1204 184

8. Lawitschka Thomas 801 100 275 60 526 40

9. Verkamp Tamara 1075 84 536 45 539 39

Gesamt = 1876 184

3. Junker Martin 691 92 522 35 169 57

4. Waldmann Joachim 684 90 387 43 297 47

Gesamt = 1375 182

40. Müller Alfred 709 86 467 35 242 51

41. Seybold Bernhard 889 90 336 54 553 36

Gesamt = 1598 176

5. Hauser Miachel 542 87 302 39 240 48

6. Junker Helga 737 82 174 54 563 28

Gesamt = 1279 169
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Gesamt 1. Serie 2. Serie



57. Weber Angelika 732 93 257 48 475 45

58. Vogt Werner 841 76 398 37 443 39

Gesamt = 1573 169

32. Wagner Andreas 496 90 223 47 273 43

33. Kaltenecker Sonja 661 77 291 41 370 36

Gesamt = 1157 167

53. Diemer Bernd 582 85 264 47 318 38

54. Lauer Peter 915 81 304 48 611 33

Gesamt = 1497 166

18. Zehlicke Simone 602 94 460 37 142 57

19. Zehlicke Peter 878 66 375 41 503 25

Gesamt = 1480 160

12. Hirt Joachim 895 88 477 39 418 49

13. Uhrig Christiane 1026 65 432 36 594 29

Gesamt = 1921 153

26. Storz Elke 913 76 424 45 489 31

27. Gaiser Edeltraud 738 73 382 33 356 40

Gesamt = 1651 149

38. Becker Monika 788 76 264 37 524 39

39. Wolff Henry 1168 71 475 38 693 33

Gesamt = 1956 147

Vereins -

Name A. S. W. P.

1. Platz Ortenauer GKf 824 218

2. Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 924 218

3. Platz GKC Reutlingen 1011 210

4. Platz GKC Rottenburg / N 1013 199

5. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 1196 199

6. Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1172 196

7. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 1513 194

8. Platz GKC Rottenburg / N 1282 188

9. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 1066 187

10. Platz FB  Mannheim 1238 185

11. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 1091 184

12. Platz FB  Mannheim 1204 184

13. Platz GKC Reutlingen 1876 184

14. Platz Ortenauer GKf 1375 182

15. Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1598 176

16. Platz Ortenauer GKf 1279 169

17. Platz FB  Mannheim 1573 169

18. Platz GKC Rottenburg / N 1157 167

19. Platz FB  Mannheim 1497 166

20. Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 1480 160

21. Platz GSRC Pforzheim 1921 153

22. Platz GKC Rottenburg / N 1651 149

23. Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1956 147
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19.
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Gesamt 


